1
P/N:PM0826 REV. 0.5, JAN. 29, 2002
MX26L3220
32M-BIT [2M x 16] CMOS
MULTIPLE-TIME-PROGRAMMABLE EPROM
ADVANCED INFORMATION
FEATURES
•  2,097,152 x 16 byte structure

P/N:PM0826 REV. 0.5, JAN. 29, 2002
MX26L3220
ORDERING INFORMATION
PLASTIC PACKAGE
PART NO. ACCESS TIME Tem perature Package type Ball Pitch
(ns) Range
MX26L3220MC-90 90 Commerical 44 pin SOP -
MX26L3220MC-12 120 Commerical 44 pin SOP -
MX26L3220TC-90 90 Commerical 48 pin TSOP -
(Normal Type)
MX26L3220TC-12 120 Commerical 48 pin TSOP -
(Normal Type)
MX26L3220XAC-90 90 Commerical 48 ball CSP 0.75 mm
MX26L3220XAC-12 120 Commerical 48 ball CSP 0.75 mm
MX26L3220XBC-90 90 Commerical 48 ball CSP 0.8 mm
MX26L3220XBC-12 120 Commerical 48 ball CSP 0.8 mm
MX26L3220MI-90 90 Industrial 44 pin SOP -
MX26L3220MI-12 120 Industrial 44 pin SOP -
MX26L3220TI-90 90 Industrial 48 pin TSOP -
(Normal Type)
MX26L3220TI-12 120 Industrial 48 pin TSOP -
(Normal Type)
MX26L3220XAI-90 90 Industrial 48 ball CSP 0.75 mm
MX26L3220XAI-12 120 Industrial 48 ball CSP 0.75 mm
MX26L3220XBI-90 90 Industrial 48 ball CSP 0.8 mm
MX26L3220XBI-12 120 Industrial 48 ball CSP 0.8 mm
33
P/N:PM0826 REV. 0.5, JAN. 29, 2002
MX26L3220